
Material

Surface finish:

Not Stated toll:
ISO 2768-1 c (coarse)

Stock No:

made
Part Type:

Case No

Drawing ID

A1

Designed By

Released By

Size

21.07.11

Released date
14913

Section

Weigth [Kg]

Design Date

fl

CD3031155

Tetra Almix B300-1500V Huntington

1/1
Sheet

Part/Product number

Title

Revision

a.09CA3024779

Tetra Pak Scanima A/S
Gugvej 152 B · PO Box 7520· DK-9210 Aalborg SØ

Ph. +45 96 33 10 00 · Fax +45 96 33 10 12
www.scanima.com

AP BO CN DM EL FK

HI GJ FK EL DM CN BO AP

5
4

5

4

6
3

6

3

7
2

7

2

8
1

8

1

This drawing is property of Tetra Pak Scanima A/S; it can't be reproduced or communicated without our written agreement.

Huntington

1450cc=

215

1450

2575

Front view
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2" Drain

Liquid and CIP inlet

SPV-05 powder inlet
from 10 Gal. funnel

A
A

B

B
2
0

1
0

2
0

2
0

40 20
20

2
0

Top view
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Recomended service area
1m

SPV-05 powder inlet

10 Gal. Funnel

Sight glass

Light source

Top level sensor

Inlet regulation valve

Liquid and CIP inlet

Blinded inlet. Max 2½"
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Spray balls

SPV-05 powder inlet from funnel
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Right view
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Isometric view
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Liquid and CIP inlet
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Section view A-A
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3" outlet

Low level sensor

Both valves and
blindplates for valves
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Section view B-B
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To be placed by customer. Welding
parts for tank must be delivered




